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Connector Wrench MacCracker

Convenient wrench socket in end of handle for
installing Wire-Nut* Wire Connectors 74B* and 76B®
Vapor-blasted tip prevents plate chipping
Cross-ground tip provides precise and secure fit in screw slot
Nickel-chrome plating for corrosion resistance
Tough, chrome vanadium steel shank
Cushioned rubber grip
Lifetime guarantee

Description
1/4 in. x 4 in. - Mechanic's style
3/16 in. x 6 in. - Electrician's style

30-331
30-333

Designed to access the recessed Torx screws in
Macintosh1 cases
Vapor-blasted tip prevents plate chipping
Nickel-chrome plating for corrosion resistance
Tough, chrome vanadium steel shank
Lifetime guarantee

Description
| T-15 Torx Screwdriver_____________________35-045 |

Slim Electronics

Screw-Holding

Positive action when holding, starting and setting slotted wood
screws, bolts and sheet-metal screws (6 to 12)
Vapor-blasted tip prevents plate chipping
Nickel-chrome plating for corrosion resistance
Tough, chrome vanadium steel shank
Lifetime guarantee

Designed for maximum handling comfort
when working in tight areas
Ball-ended handle with guiding point
Vapor-blasted tip prevents plate chipping
Nickel-chrome plating for corrosion resistance
Tough, chrome vanadium steel shank
Lifetime guarantee

Description Cat. No.
3/1 6 in. x 4 in.
3/16 in. x 6 in.
3/16 in. x 8 in.

35-404
35-406
35-408

Four-in-One

Convenient multi-purpose tool includes two sizes of reversible
Phillips and slotted screwdriver tips
Comfortable quad-grip provides maximum torque
Compact size for easy storage in pouch or tool belt
Lifetime guarantee

Description
3/32 in. x 2-1/2 in. Cabinet tip
3/32 in. x 3 in. Cabinet tip
1/8 in. x 4 in. Cabinet tip
1/8 in. x 6 in. Cabinet tip
5/32 in. x 4 in. Cabinet tip
5/32 in. x 6 in. Cabinet tip
#0 - 1/8 in. x 2-1/2 in. Phillips head
11 -3/16 in. x 3-1/4 in. Phillips head
7-Piece Set includes one each of 36-240 thru 36-246
4-Piece Set includes one each of 36-240, -241 , -242 & -246

Cat. No. I
36-240
36-241
36-242
36-243
36-244
36-245

36-246
36-247
36-248
36-249

Description
4-in-1 Screwdriver
Replacement blade w/#1 Phillips head & 1/4 in. slotted tip
Replacement blade w/#2 Phillips head & 5/16 in. slotted tip

Cat. No.
35-900

LA-3615 __
LA-3616
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