Wire Preparation

Connector Wrench

IDEAL ARAN

- Convenient wrench socket in end of handle for installing Wire-Nut® Wire Connectors 74B® and 76B®
- Vapor-blasted tip prevents plate chipping
- Cross-ground tip provides precise and secure fit in screw slot
- Nickel-chrome plating for corrosion resistance
- Tough, chrome vanadium steel shank
- Cushioned rubber grip
- Lifetime guarantee

Description	Cat. No.
1/4 in. x 4 in. – Mechanic's style	30-331
3/16 in. x 6 in Electrician's style	30-333

Screw-Holding



- Positive action when holding, starting and setting slotted wood screws, bolts and sheet-metal screws (6 to 12)
- Vapor-blasted tip prevents plate chipping
- Nickel-chrome plating for corrosion resistance
- Tough, chrome vanadium steel shank
- Lifetime guarantee

Description	Cat. No.
3/16 in. x 4 in.	35-404
3/16 in. x 6 in.	35-406
3/16 in. x 8 in.	35-408

Four-in-One



- Convenient multi-purpose tool includes two sizes of reversible Phillips and slotted screwdriver tips
- Comfortable quad-grip provides maximum torque
- Compact size for easy storage in pouch or tool belt
- Lifetime guarantee

Description	Cat. No.
4-in-1 Screwdriver	35-900
Replacement blade w/#1 Phillips head & 1/4 in. slotted tip	LA-3615
Replacement blade w/#2 Phillips head & 5/16 in. slotted tip	LA-3616

MacCracker



- Designed to access the recessed Torx screws in Macintosh® cases
- Vapor-blasted tip prevents plate chipping
- Nickel-chrome plating for corrosion resistance
- Tough, chrome vanadium steel shank
- Lifetime guarantee

Description	Cat. No.
T-15 Torx Screwdriver	35-045

Slim Electronics



- Designed for maximum handling comfort when working in tight areas
- Ball-ended handle with guiding point
- Vapor-blasted tip prevents plate chipping
- Nickel-chrome plating for corrosion resistance
- Tough, chrome vanadium steel shank
- Lifetime guarantee

Description	Cat. No.
3/32 in. x 2-1/2 in. Cabinet tip	36-240
3/32 in. x 3 in. Cabinet tip	36-241
1/8 in. x 4 in. Cabinet tip	36-242
1/8 in. x 6 in. Cabinet tip	36-243
5/32 in. x 4 in. Cabinet tip	36-244
5/32 in. x 6 in. Cabinet tip	36-245
#0 - 1/8 in. x 2-1/2 in. Phillips head	36-246
#1 – 3/16 in. x 3-1/4 in. Phillips head	36-247
7-Piece Set includes one each of 36-240 thru 36-246	36-248
4-Piece Set includes one each of 36-240, -241, -242 & -246	36-249